
Olivia's Organic Cafe

Food 

Drinks

•   A T  T H E O D O R E  W I R T H   •

Clubhouse Wrap or Salad 
Cran-Chicken Wrap or Salad 
Vegan Wrap or Salad 
Olivia Burger 
Black Bean Burger 
Nitrate Free Bratwurst 
Nitrate Free All Beef Hotdog 
Pita Chips & Hummus 
Corn Chips & Salsa 
Breakfast Sandwich

$9.50 
$9.50 
$9.00 
$9.50 
$9.50 
$6.50 
$5.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$7.00

Lake State Kombucha On Tap 
Organic Rishi Ice Tea 
Organic Lemonade 
Fair Trade Organic Coffee/Tea 
Coke Products Available 
 
 

$5.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 

$Varies 

Dessert!
GF Chocolate Chip Cookies 
Ice Cream Treats

$2.00 
$3.00 

Everything can be made Gluten Free and Dairy Free. Please tell the staff if 
you have an allergy. All wraps and grill items come with kettle chips.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

We will be reducing menu offerings and hours as the golf season winds down. 
Text for hours of operation as there will be changes daily. (612)502-2742 

 



Olivia's Organic Cafe

Wine & Beer

For more information

•   A T  T H E O D O R E  W I R T H   •

We offer a variety of beer and wine including domestic 
and locally crafted beverages. 

 
We proudly serve Minnesota Brewed and Gluten Free 
Burning Brothers Beers and Loon Juice Hard Cider. 

 
Stop in to see our full selection! 

Text the cafe: (612)502-2742 
Email us at info@oliviasorganiccafe.com 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

Hours & Location
We will be reducing hours and menu offerings at 

Theodore Wirth Golf Course as the golf season winds 
down. Please text the cafe for hours of operation 
confirmation as it will change daily. (612)502-2742 

 
1301 Theodore Wirth Pkwy, Golden Valley, MN 55422 

 


