Olivia's Organic Cafe AT THEODORE WIRTH



We will be reducing menu offerings and hours as the golf season winds down. Text for hours of operation as there will be changes daily. (612)502-2742



Food

Everything can be made Gluten Free and Dairy Free. Please tell the staff if you have an allergy. All wraps and grill items come with kettle chips.

Clubhouse Wrap or Salad	\$9.50
Cran-Chicken Wrap or Salad	\$9.50
Vegan Wrap or Salad	\$9.00
Olivia Burger	\$9.50
Black Bean Burger	\$9.50
Nitrate Free Bratwurst	\$6.50
Nitrate Free All Beef Hotdog	\$5.00
Pita Chips & Hummus	\$4.50
Corn Chips & Salsa	\$4.50
Breakfast Sandwich	\$7.00
Drinks	

Lake State Kombucha On Tap	\$5.00
Organic Rishi Ice Tea	\$3.50
Organic Lemonade	\$3.50
Fair Trade Organic Coffee/Tea	\$3.50
Coke Products Available	\$Varies

## Dessert!

GF Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$2.00
Ice Cream Treats	\$3.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness



Wine & Beer

We offer a variety of beer and wine including domestic and locally crafted beverages.

We proudly serve Minnesota Brewed and Gluten Free Burning Brothers Beers and Loon Juice Hard Cider.

Stop in to see our full selection!

## Hours & location

We will be reducing hours and menu offerings at Theodore Wirth Golf Course as the golf season winds down. Please text the cafe for hours of operation confirmation as it will change daily. (612)502-2742



1301 Theodore Wirth Pkwy, Golden Valley, MN 55422

## For more information

Text the cafe: (612)502-2742 Email us at info@oliviasorganiccafe.com





Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness